
DATE:- 12/05/2023    C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 
(MAIN)-2023      REGION: PANCHKULA         PAGE:-       1 
                                    ***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) ***** 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
ROLL    F S NAME OF CANDIDATE                                   ----------------
-SUBJECTS-----------------------  RESULT            COMP 
NO      L X                                                     SUB CD SUB CD 
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD                    SUB 
                                                                MKS GR MKS GR 
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SCHOOL : - 40662   GREEN FIELDS PUBLIC SCHOOL CHEEKA DT KAITHAL HRY 

17174641   M ARMANDEEP SINGH                                    184    002    
041    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                066 C1 090 A1 
063 B2 053 C1 064 C1        087 B1 
17174642   F SIMRAT KAUR                                        184    002    
041    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                082 B1 090 A1 
065 B2 068 B2 083 B1        096 A1 
17174643   F HARPREET KAUR                                      184    002    
041    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                089 A2 094 A1 
070 B1 080 A2 095 A1        096 A1 
17174644   M VANSHDEEP                                          184    002    
241    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                059 C2 071 C1 
041 C2 036 D2 061 C2        089 B1 

17174645   F ANUREET KAUR                                       184    002    
041    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                076 B2 088 A2 
051 C2 056 C1 087 A2        095 A1 
17174646   F HARNEET KAUR                                       184    002    
041    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                084 A2 095 A1 
078 B1 087 A2 096 A1        096 A1 
17174647   M HARKIRAT SINGH                                     184    002    
241    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                036 D2 048 D2 
036 D2 039 D1 043 D2        075 C2 
17174648   M HARKIRAT SINGH                                     184    002    
241    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                053 D1 066 C2 
038 D1 040 D1 043 D2        075 C2 
17174649   M HARMANPREET SINGH                                  184    002    
041    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                088 A2 091 A1 
051 C2 068 B2 085 B1        068 D1 
17174650   F JASHANDEEP KAUR                                    184    002    
041    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                058 C2 087 A2 
057 C1 042 D1 059 C2        088 B1 
17174651   F RAMANPREET KAUR                                    184    002    
041    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                078 B1 095 A1 
059 C1 056 C1 086 A2        095 A1 
17174652   M JOBANPREET                                         184    002    
241    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                042 D2 059 D1 
037 D1 034 D2 042 D2        045 D2 



17174653   M HARSHIT                                            184    002    
241    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                039 D2 073 C1 
048 B2 037 D2 055 D1        077 C1 
17174654   F ANJU                                               184    002    
241    086    087           004     COMP               241     
                                                                047 D1 064 C2 
026 E  040 D1 049 D1        062 D1 

17174655   F SIMRANJEET KAUR                                    184    002    
241    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                073 B2 080 B1 
051 B2 056 C1 054 D1        082 B2 
17174656   M NAVDEEP SINGH                                      184    002    
241    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                034 D2 069 C1 
037 D1 038 D2 048 D1        072 C2 
17174657   M ISHANT AUJHLA                                      184    002    
041    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                082 B1 093 A1 
066 B2 062 B2 082 B1        097 A1 
17174658   M GURPREET SINGH                                     184    002    
241    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                065 C1 082 B1 
038 D1 034 D2 047 D2        089 B1 
17174659   M YADWINDER SINGH                                    184    002    
241    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                045 D2 066 C2 
040 C2 035 D2 061 C2        078 C1 
17174660   M HARGUN SINGH                                       184    002    
241    086    087           004     COMP               241     
                                                                048 D1 078 B2 
025 E  039 D1 062 C2        079 C1 
17174661   M HARNUR SINGH                                       184    002    
241    086    087           004     ABST                       
                                                                016 E  016 E  
015 E  014 E  015 E         016 E  
17174662   M SAHIL KUMAR                                        184    002    
041    086    087           004     PASS                       
                                                                076 B2 087 A2 
056 C1 049 C2 067 C1        095 A1 

TOTAL CANDIDATES :    22 TOTAL PASS :    19 TOTAL COMPTT. :     2 TOTAL ESSEN-
TIAL REPEAT :     0 TOTAL ABSENT :     1


